

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:21103

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4700 of 2022

Jadhav Sagar Ramchandra **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Information Commission

21/02/2023	Mr. Raj Shengale, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shyam Sunder Lal Tekchandani, counsel for respondent No.1. Learned counsel for respondent prays for four weeks' time enabling him to file reply. Time as prayed for is granted. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

pkd